
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

422 
128 
433 
555 
999 
46 
93 
6 

193 
24 

330 
130 
755 
177 
62 

984 
11 

321 
500 
967 
185 
449 
84 

188 

Name 

Meelis MERILA 
Martin REIMANN 
Keijo KAUN 
Tair TÜRNPUU 
Reigo VIITA 
Kadri EHAMÄE 
Rauno TILTS 
Siim SILK 
Kristiina RABA 
Aivar KIRS 
Johanna SAAREKE 
Merilin LEHE 
Kris JALAS 
Urmas TAHK 
Kaspar MERILAHT 
Lauri LEHTINEN 
Mikk NÕMM 
Birgit LIPPMAA 
Jaan MÜRK 
Jarmo LEHTINEN 
Enn KINGO 
Rain VAIKMÄE 
Lauri MERESMAA 
Margo KUUSK 

Make 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Viljandi VMK 

MK Rutskavennad 

Mägi Racing 

AYR Racing Team 

Pärnu MC 

Pärnu MC 

RedMoto Honda Racing 

MK Rutskavennad 

Viljandi VMK 

Türi AMK 

Pärnu MC 

Pärnu MC 

Sõmerpalu MK 

Vanasilla HK 

Pärnu MC 

FIN 

Pärnu MC 

Pärnu MC 

Motodepoo Team Green 

FIN 

Türi AMK 

Kagu MK 

RedMoto Honda Racing 

R1.  

30 

28 

23 

29 

20 

21 

25 

17 

16 

22 

15 

13 

11 

9 

27 

26 

24 

8 

0 

19 

18 

14 

12 

10 

R2.  

30 

28 

29 

23 

27 

25 

19 

26 

24 

16 

22 

20 

17 

18 

-- 

0 

0 

15 

21 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

60 

56 

52 

52 

47 

46 

44 

43 

40 

38 

37 

33 

28 

27 

27 

26 

24 

23 

21 

19 

18 

14 

12 

10 

Printed: 20.08.2014 15:23:02 

Korraldaja: Türi AMK 

Peakohtunik: Sulev MURUMAA 

Ajavõtt: EMF 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EMF 

Türi Raadiomast/KarikasariTOP200/HondaMK 

MX E 

Kokkuvõte 

Kihli Motokeskus 1,610 km 


